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The Development of Inflow/Infiltration Estimation System using Urban Runoff Model
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) ek T ok | e | vt | (emd) | MO [Tawr [ vt | w | vt | (emd)

0.052 | 0.041 | 0.052 | 0.041 | 960.26 | 13 | 0.062 | 0.049 | 0.584 | 0.426 | 1153.20
0.038 | 0.037 | 0.090 | 0.078 19.18 14 | 0.059 | 0.046 | 0.643 | 0.473 | 1096.40
0.032 | 0.028 | 0121 | 0.107 | 27144 | 15 | 0.056 | 0.045 | 0.699 | 0.517 | 958.75
0.030 | 0.026 | 0.151 | 0132 | 351.62 | 16 | 0.051 | 0.042 | 0.750 | 0.560 | 769.90
0.023 | 0.019 | 0.174 | 0.151 | 396.79 | 17 | 0.052 | 0.044 | 0.803 | 0.604 | 734.24
. 0.196 | 0.166 | 581.79 | 18 | 0.051 | 0.040 | 0.854 | 0.643 | 1011.69
0.027 | 0.015 | 0.223 | 0.182 | 1027.35 | 19 | 0.058 | 0.043 | 0.913 | 0.686 | 1374.88
0.044 | 0.024 | 0.268 | 0.206 | 1768.77 | 20 | 0.063 | 0.047 | 0976 | 0.732 | 1449.45
0.060 | 0.034 | 0.328 | 0.240 | 222859 | 21 | 0.064 | 0.048 | 1.040 | 0.780 | 1465.42
0.066 | 0.044 | 0.394 | 0.284 | 1860.80 | 22 | 0.069 | 0.049 | 1.109 | 0.829 | 1711.43
11 | 0064 | 0045 | 0458 | 0.329 | 1664.49 | 23 | 0.066 | 0.051 | 1.175 | 0.880 | 1245.65
12 | 0.065 | 0049 | 0522 | 0.378 | 137162 | 24 | 0.061 | 0.053 | 1.236 | 0.933 | 737.91
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